Position
Chairperson
Co Chairperson
Secretary
Co Secretary
Treasurer
Co Treasurer
Al-Anon
Co Al-non
Panels
Co Panels
Alcathon
Co Alcathon
Chili
Co Chili
Corrections
Co Corrections
Decorations/ Banquet
Co Decorations/ Banquet
Ice Cream
Co Ice Cream
Entertainment
Co Entertainment
Hospitality
Co Hospitality
Outreach
Co Outreach
Main Raffle
Co Main Raffle
50/50 Raffle
Co 50/50 Raffle
Raco
Registration
Co Registration
Set up/ Clean up
Co setup/ cleanup
Website
Co website

42nd Committee Position List

Name
Gilberto M
Berto G
Helen G

Jeanna E
Jeanette A

Daniela C
Missy N
Melanie |
Chris W
Mandy L

Patrick M
Tom B
Jackie
Kathi W
Jaime
David S
Steve K

Melissa M
Theresa R

Dave D
Lucretia
Josh L
Elizabeth B
Dick B
TiaT
Shanah D
Steve S
Mark L
John C

Phone
262-880-7931
224-280-5235
847-7440675

847-830-5424
847-748-3073

262-374-8757
920-530-7725
715-701-4995
262-721-5799
262-612-9542

262-351-7217
847-363-4363
224-304-6351
262-258-2974

414-366-2553
847-322-7547

619-647-7414
262-287-4076

224-321-3227
262-818-0262
847-707-2574
262-997-7272

262-497-9069
262-902-7435
847-687-1898
224-545-4579
847-421-1241

E-mail

Bertog6468@gmail.com
Helenag6864@gmial.com

unbias22@gmail.com
j45bc@yahoo.com

danielacerminara@gmail.com
melissaninham@outlook.com
melanieimhoff37@gmail.com
unclecjw@yahoo.com
tinywonder80@gmail.com

flathead3888@gmail.com
tomhat609@gmail.com
Jackiea1241@gmail.com

Davidserrano529@gmail.com
stevek0100@icloud.com

melisssamullinger@gmail.com
tend.russ@gmail.com

daviddunlap290@gmail.com
Imalmberg8296@gmail.com
weezl3@yahoo.com
lizbrzozowski@gmail.com

thorntot2@gmail.com
sdelocy2@gmail.com

sszwiec@comcast.com

j45bc@yahoo.com



