

42nd Committee Position List

Position	Name	Phone	E-mail
Chairperson	Gilberto M	262-880-7931	
Co Chairperson	Berto G	224-280-5235	Bertog6468@gmail.com
Secretary	Helen G	847-7440675	Helenag6864@gmial.com
Co Secretary			
Treasurer	Jeanna E	847-830-5424	unbias22@gmail.com
Co Treasurer	Jeanette A	847-748-3073	j45bc@yahoo.com
Al-Anon			
Co Al-non			
Panels	Daniela C	262-374-8757	danielacerminara@gmail.com
Co Panels	Missy N	920-530-7725	melissaninham@outlook.com
Alcathon	Melanie I	715-701-4995	melanieimhoff37@gmail.com
Co Alcathon	Chris W	262-721-5799	unclecjw@yahoo.com
Chili	Mandy L	262-612-9542	tinywonder80@gmail.com
Co Chili			
Corrections	Patrick M	262-351-7217	flathead3888@gmail.com
Co Corrections	Tom B	847-363-4363	tomhat609@gmail.com
Decorations/ Banquet	Jackie	224-304-6351	Jackiea1241@gmail.com
Co Decorations/ Banquet	Kathi W	262-258-2974	
Ice Cream	Jaime		
Co Ice Cream	David S	414-366-2553	David serrano529@gmail.com
Entertainment	Steve K	847-322-7547	stevek0100@icloud.com
Co Entertainment			
Hospitality	Melissa M	619-647-7414	melissamullinger@gmail.com
Co Hospitality	Theresa R	262-287-4076	tend.russ@gmail.com
Outreach			
Co Outreach			
Main Raffle	Dave D	224-321-3227	daviddunlap290@gmail.com
Co Main Raffle	Lucretia	262-818-0262	lmalmborg8296@gmail.com
50/50 Raffle	Josh L	847-707-2574	weezl3@yahoo.com
Co 50/50 Raffle	Elizabeth B	262-997-7272	lizbrzozowski@gmail.com
Raco	Dick B		
Registration	Tia T	262-497-9069	thorntot2@gmail.com
Co Registration	Shanah D	262-902-7435	sdelocy2@gmail.com
Set up/ Clean up	Steve S	847-687-1898	sszwiec@comcast.com
Co setup/ cleanup	Mark L	224-545-4579	
Website	John C	847-421-1241	j45bc@yahoo.com
Co website			